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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      64,508.78

 

 6/01/19  8/16 B02876 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF C/C TRF MISTAKE        JE# 005439                        60.00CR     64,448.78

 6/01/19  8/16 B02878 Deposit 000000        E/C POSTING WRG DATE            JE# 005441                        60.00       64,508.78

 6/02/19  9/06 B03159 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME MAY             JE# 005652                        44.85       64,553.63

 6/03/19  6/03 U03591 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,036.91       66,590.54

 6/03/19  6/03 U03592 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,460.33       68,050.87

 6/03/19  8/16 B02879 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF C/C TRF MISTAKE        JE# 005442                        60.00CR     67,990.87

 6/03/19  8/19 B02897 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF CC PYMT TRF MISTAKE    JE# 005456                        35.00CR     67,955.87

 6/03/19  9/09 B03163 M       000000        REV O/S C/C UB MAY              JE# 005654                       103.31CR     67,852.56

 6/03/19  9/09 B03164 M       000000        REV O/S C/C UB MAY              JE# 005655                       317.31CR     67,535.25

 6/03/19  9/09 B03165 M       000000        REV O/S C/C UB MAY              JE# 005656                       292.03CR     67,243.22

 6/03/19  9/09 B03166 M       000000        REV C/C HIT BANK O/S CC UB      JE# 005657                       120.00       67,363.22

 6/04/19  6/04 U03597 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,591.48       75,954.70

 6/04/19  6/04 U03598 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,040.24       78,994.94

 6/04/19  6/04 U03599 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,343.84       81,338.78

 6/04/19  6/04 U03600 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            726.50       82,065.28

 6/04/19  6/04 B02211 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 004950                    19,000.00CR     63,065.28

 6/04/19  6/04 B02212 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F FIX OT ON EMPLOYEE   JE# 004951                     6,033.25CR     57,032.03

 6/04/19  6/04 B02213 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ BUDGETED    JE# 004952                    10,000.00CR     47,032.03

 6/04/19  6/04 U03602 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,911.36       49,943.39

 6/04/19  8/19 B02899 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF C/C PYMT TRF MISTAKE   JE# 005458                       140.00CR     49,803.39

 6/05/19  6/05 U03607 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     51.37       49,854.76

 6/05/19  6/05 U03608 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            411.63       50,266.39

 6/05/19  6/05 U03609 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,299.15       52,565.54

 6/05/19  9/09 B03167 M       000000        REV CC HIT MAY PUNCHED JUNE     JE# 005658                        95.00CR     52,470.54

 6/06/19  6/06 U03611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,965.73       56,436.27

 6/06/19  6/06 U03617 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             27.23       56,463.50

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013191        REFUND: VO, MAI THI                                              107.43CR     56,356.07

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013192        REFUND: BOWMAN, KEITHA                                             3.81CR     56,352.26

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013193        REFUND: WILLY BALL VENTURES LL                                    96.44CR     56,255.82

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013194        REFUND: MENDOZA, SHARON                                           76.67CR     56,179.15

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013195        REFUND: ADAMS, MARY                                              123.72CR     56,055.43

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013196        REFUND: STIEF, JULIA KAY                                          24.01CR     56,031.42

 6/06/19  6/06 U03619 CHECK   013197        REFUND: BELYEU, MICHAEL                                           49.15CR     55,982.27

 6/06/19  6/06 U03620 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            465.39       56,447.66

 6/06/19  6/06 U03621 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,751.34       58,199.00

 6/06/19  6/06 U03622 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            792.43       58,991.43

 6/06/19  6/07 B02218 Deposit 000000        M JENSON PD FOR UNIFORMS        JE# 004956                        65.75       59,057.18



       5-06-2020 10:21 AM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     2

      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 6/06/19  6/07 B02222 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3        JE# 004960                       224.10CR     58,833.08

 6/07/19  6/07 U03629 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            430.26       59,263.34

 6/07/19  6/07 A17414 CHK: 013198           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     12.00CR     59,251.34

 6/07/19  6/07 U03630 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            686.42       59,937.76

 6/07/19  6/07 U03631 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,493.12       62,430.88

 6/07/19  6/09 B02241 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUP BILLS    JE# 004975                         5.95CR     62,424.93

 6/07/19  6/09 B02243 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004977                    15,185.03CR     47,239.90

 6/10/19  6/10 U03632 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,473.39       49,713.29

 6/10/19  6/10 U03633 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            522.28       50,235.57

 6/10/19  6/11 U03634 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,007.67       53,243.24

 6/11/19  6/11 U03637 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,303.28       63,546.52

 6/11/19  6/11 U03647 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,821.81       65,368.33

 6/11/19  6/11 U03648 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,185.96       66,554.29

 6/11/19  6/11 U03649 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            434.87       66,989.16

 6/11/19  6/13 B02265 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 004983                    18,000.00CR     48,989.16

 6/11/19  6/13 B02268 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 004986                    30,000.00CR     18,989.16

 6/11/19  6/13 B02278 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 6-12-19              JE# 004996                    16,696.59CR      2,292.57

 6/12/19  6/12 U03651 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      122.10CR      2,170.47

 6/12/19  6/12 U03652 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             37.50        2,207.97

 6/12/19  6/12 A17472 CHK: 013199           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR      1,957.97

 6/12/19  6/12 U03654 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            703.19        2,661.16

 6/12/19  6/12 U03655 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,807.45        5,468.61

 6/12/19  6/12 U03656 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,081.40        6,550.01

 6/13/19  6/13 B02267 Deposit 000000        EQUIP REPLACE TO W/F            JE# 004985                    30,000.00       36,550.01

 6/13/19  6/13 U03663 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            694.89       37,244.90

 6/13/19  6/13 U03664 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,023.67       38,268.57

 6/13/19  6/13 U03665 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,196.70       41,465.27

 6/13/19  6/14 B02297 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F CREDIT CARD PYMTS    JE# 005014                     1,732.93CR     39,732.34

 6/14/19  6/14 B02289 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7        JE# 005006                       189.35CR     39,542.99

 6/14/19  6/14 U03667 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            348.57       39,891.56

 6/14/19  6/14 U03668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,940.56       41,832.12

 6/14/19  6/14 U03669 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,915.49       43,747.61

 6/17/19  6/17 U03670 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             78.30       43,825.91

 6/17/19  6/17 U03671 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     43,795.66

 6/17/19  6/17 U03672 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,272.67       45,068.33

 6/17/19  6/17 U03673 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,020.59       47,088.92

 6/17/19  6/17 U03674 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,029.61       52,118.53

 6/18/19  6/18 U03675 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,682.85       55,801.38

 6/18/19  6/18 B02323 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED BACK FOR BOOTS       JE# 005030                        29.99       55,831.37

 6/18/19  6/18 U03679 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,095.60       56,926.97

 6/18/19  6/18 U03680 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            526.48       57,453.45

 6/18/19  6/18 U03681 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,041.45       61,494.90

 6/19/19  6/19 U03690 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            497.24       61,992.14

 6/19/19  6/19 U03691 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,060.15       63,052.29

 6/19/19  6/20 C00894 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/19/2019                                    100.00       63,152.29

 6/19/19  6/20 U03693 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,382.91       66,535.20

 6/19/19  8/19 B02901 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF CC PYMT TRF MISTAKE    JE# 005460                        50.00CR     66,485.20
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 6/20/19  6/20 U03696 CHECK   013200        REFUND: RICHARDSON, BRYANT                                       107.43CR     66,377.77

 6/20/19  6/20 B02333 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10       JE# 005039                       184.60CR     66,193.17

 6/20/19  6/20 U03699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            878.65       67,071.82

 6/20/19  6/20 U03700 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            178.39       67,250.21

 6/20/19  6/20 C00895 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/20/2019                                      9.50       67,259.71

 6/20/19  6/20 U03701 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,268.75       68,528.46

 6/20/19  6/21 B02346 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 005050                    20,667.77CR     47,860.69

 6/21/19  6/21 B02352 Deposit 000000        W/F TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT        JE# 005056                    10,000.00CR     37,860.69

 6/21/19  6/21 B02353 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ FUND        JE# 005057                    10,000.00CR     27,860.69

 6/21/19  6/21 B02354 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 005058                    12,000.00CR     15,860.69

 6/21/19  6/21 U03704 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            316.11       16,176.80

 6/21/19  6/21 C00896 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/21/2019                                      9.50       16,186.30

 6/21/19  6/21 U03705 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            647.13       16,833.43

 6/21/19  6/21 U03706 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,557.97       20,391.40

 6/24/19  6/24 U03708 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  6,980.99       27,372.39

 6/24/19  6/24 B02391 Deposit 000000        TRF M/D TO W/F BANK ADJ         JE# 005090                         0.45       27,372.84

 6/24/19  6/24 U03710 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            870.35       28,243.19

 6/24/19  6/24 C00898 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/24/2019                                     22.75       28,265.94

 6/24/19  6/24 U03711 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,856.71       31,122.65

 6/24/19  6/24 U03712 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,919.13       34,041.78

 6/25/19  6/25 U03715 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       10.00CR     34,031.78

 6/25/19  6/25 U03716 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.00       34,041.78

 6/25/19  6/25 U03717 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.00       34,051.78

 6/25/19  6/25 U03719 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            255.70       34,307.48

 6/25/19  6/25 U03720 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,932.21       37,239.69

 6/25/19  6/25 B02405 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/CASON SCHOOLING           JE# 005094                       527.23       37,766.92

 6/25/19  6/25 B02409 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 6-26-19              JE# 005098                    16,191.82CR     21,575.10

 6/25/19  6/26 U03721 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,625.25       23,200.35

 6/25/19  9/09 B03168 M       000000        O/S CC UB THIS AMT IS TRF       JE# 005659                       239.81       23,440.16

 6/26/19  6/26 U03722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      137.37CR     23,302.79

 6/26/19  6/26 U03724 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,908.89       26,211.68

 6/26/19  6/26 U03725 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,108.98       27,320.66

 6/26/19  6/26 U03726 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            534.39       27,855.05

 6/26/19  9/09 B03169 M       000000        O/S CC UB THIS AMT IS TRF       JE# 005660                       725.41       28,580.46

 6/26/19  9/09 B03170 M       000000        TRF NOT DONE TILL 9-9 VALENZAL  JE# 005661                       114.63       28,695.09

 6/27/19  6/27 U03732 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,427.00       41,122.09

 6/27/19  6/27 U03733 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      101.35CR     41,020.74

 6/27/19  6/27 C00903 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/27/2019                                      9.50       41,030.24

 6/27/19  6/27 U03735 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            264.82       41,295.06

 6/27/19  6/27 U03737 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,906.12       44,201.18

 6/27/19  6/27 U03738 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,008.61       45,209.79

 6/27/19  8/20 B02923 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF C/C TRFD BY MISTAKE    JE# 005472                        35.00CR     45,174.79

 6/27/19  9/09 B03171 M       000000        O/S CC UB THIS IS TRF AMT       JE# 005662                       319.63       45,494.42

 6/28/19  6/28 U03743 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            423.26       45,917.68

 6/28/19  6/28 U03744 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,504.91       47,422.59
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 6/28/19  6/28 U03745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,549.08       49,971.67

 6/28/19  7/01 B02453 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 005130                       190.35CR     49,781.32

 6/30/19  9/09 B03172 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME JUNE            JE# 005663                        27.20       49,808.52

 6/30/19  9/09 B03173 M       000000        JUNE C/C NOT PUNCHED TILL 7-17  JE# 005664                       106.35CR     49,702.17

 6/30/19  9/09 B03174 M       000000        JUNE CC NOT PUNCHED TILL 7-15   JE# 005665                       677.37CR     49,024.80

 6/30/19  9/09 B03175 M       000000        JUNE CC NOT PUNCHED TILL 7-1    JE# 005666                        74.77CR     48,950.03

 6/30/19  9/09 B03176 M       000000        NSF NOT REV UNTIL 7-1-19        JE# 005667                       225.00       49,175.03

 6/30/19  9/09 B03177 M       000000        NSF NOT SURE WHO?               JE# 005668                        74.77       49,249.80

 6/30/19  9/09 B03178 M       000000        TO BALANCE BK STATE. JUNE       JE# 005669                       467.64       49,717.44

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 64,508.78                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 174,808.27            189,599.61CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   239,317.05            189,599.61CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          49,717.44
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 64,508.78                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 174,808.27            189,599.61CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   239,317.05            189,599.61CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         49,717.44
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      June       THRU June

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


